
ANNEXURE -I 

Financial Creditors: 

A. Secured Financial Creditors 

Amount Amount 

No Name claimed Provisionally 
in Rs. Admitted 

The Vijayapura Distriet Central Co 

Operative (VDCC) Bank Ltd 

(Formerly known as The Bijapur 42,11,30,000 42,11,30,000 
District Central Co Operative 
(BDCC) Bank Ltd), Vijayapur 

The Karnataka State 

2Co-Operative Apex Bank 14,70,21,000 14,70,21,000 

Ltd, Bangalore 

3 Bank of India, Bijapur 33,80,30,909| 33,80,30,909 

Total (A) 90,61,81,909 90,61,81,909 

B. Unsecured Financial Creditors: 

Amount Amount SI. 
Name claimed Provisionally No 

in Rs. Admitted 

1 Shivanagouda Bhimangouda Patil 4,58,70,839 4,58,70,839 

2 Annappa Guddadogi 9,26,75,976 9,26,75,976 

3 Ashok Sharangouda Patil 5,53,28,748 5,53,28,748 

4 Girish Krishna Sarawad 4,01,84,726 4,01,84,726 
5 Shantayya Shivayya Golasangimath 4,18,86,435 4,18,86,435 

6 SSAlur 1,03,50,000 1,03,50,000 

95,00,000 95,00,000 7 Narayanrao Vittalrao Kulkarni 

65,00,000 650 8 Sadashiv Chikkaraddi 

8



9 Basanagouda N Naganagoudar 4,64,63,393 4,64,63,393 | 
Total (B) 34,87,60,117 34,87,60,117| 

TOTAL (A+B) 1,25,49,42,026| 1,25,49,42,026 

Operational Creditors: 

SI. Amount Amount 

No Name claimed Provisionally 
in Rs. Admitted 

VCK Power Engineering 7,47,700 3,46,212 

2 
EPI Systems 5,62,482 4,65,088 

3 NHB Enterprises Pvt Ltd 39,176 39,137 

4 
Shree Om International 11,21,859 10,63,742 
Ramatirth Polypack Products 

Pvt Ltd 46,24,726 32,67,961 

6 Balasaheb S Patil 2,21,514 
2,21,514 

Batthu Bhumagond Basagond 33,584 33,584 

8 
Soham Enterprise 1,14,394 1,14,394 

9 
Heda Chemicals Private Limited 2,98,260 2,54,448 

10 
Onkar Bearings 66,348 66,348 

11 
Om Traders 16,58,262 3,21,347 

12 
Shivam Engineering Associates 9,17,293 

13 Deputy Director Food Civil Supplier 19,38,00,000 

laga 

9


